Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114058-00
Change Title: Selected Intel® Core™ and
Intel® Xeon® Processors,
PCN 114058-00, Label, Manufacturing Site,
Country of Origin addition
Date of Publication: September 21, 2015
Key Characteristics of the Change:

performance.
Learn more about CE! At http://www.intel.com/content/www/us/en/quality/exact-copy.html web site.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#
 Intel® Core™ i7-6700K Processor  4 GHZ  CM8066201919901  S R2BR  943463
 Intel® Core™ i5-6400T Processor   2.2 GHZ  CM8066201920000  S R2BS  943464
 Intel® Core™ i7-6700 Processor   3.4 GHZ  CM8066201920103  S R2BT  943465
 Intel® Core™ i7-6700T Processor   2.8 GHZ  CM8066201920202  S R2BU  943466
 Intel® Core™ i5-6600K Processor   3.5 GHZ  CM8066201920300  S R2BV  943467
 Intel® Core™ i5-6600 Processor   3.3 GHZ  CM8066201920401  S R2BW  943468
 Intel® Core™ i5-6500 Processor   3.2 GHZ  CM8066201920404  S R2BX  943469
 Intel® Core™ i5-6400 Processor   2.7 GHZ  CM8066201920506  S R2BY  943470
 Intel® Core™ i5-6500T Processor   2.5 GHZ  CM8066201920600  S R2BZ  943471
 Intel® Core™ i5-6600T Processor   2.7 GHZ  CM8066201920601  S R2C0  943472
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1280 v5   3.7 GHZ  CM8066201921607  S R2CL  943544
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1240 v5   3.5 GHZ  CM8066201921715  S R2CM  943545
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1230 v5   3.4 GHZ  CM8066201921713  S R2CN  943546
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1270 v5   3.6 GHZ  CM8066201921712  S R2CP  943547
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1220 v5   3 GHZ  CM8066201921804  S R2CQ  943548
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1260L v5   2.9 GHZ  CM8066201921903  S R2CR  943549
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1225 v5   3.3 GHZ  CM8066201922605  S R2CS  943550
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1275 v5   3.6 GHZ  CM8066201934909  S R2CT  943551
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1245 v5   3.5 GHZ  CM8066201934913  S R2CU  943552
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1235L v5   2 GHZ  CM8066201935807  S R2CV  943553
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1240L v5   2.1 GHZ  CM8066201935808  S R2CW  943554
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
September 21, 2015 00 Originally Published PCN